Lynx-CustomFit™ Splice-On
Connectors Version 3
With SEL’s Lynx-CustomFit™ Splice-On Connectors, users
can quickly and easily complete permanent field
terminations without the excess slack, shorts, and logistic
delays of pre-terminated cables, or the need for splice trays
that would be needed with pigtail assemblies. Pre-cleaned
and cleaved fiber stubs in hermetically sealed trays eliminate

assembly.
EXAMPLES
Lynx-Customfit™ Part Numbering Guide (Single Package)
This option is only for
Single-Mode SC-UPC & SC-APC
AQUA HOUSING
BLACK HOUSING
BEIGE HOUSING
GREEN HOUSING
BLUE HOUSING
4.8mm
2.0mm
RELATED PRODUCTS
TITLE DIMENSIONS
LYNX-CORDTOOL-2.0-3.0 Splice-On Connector Cord Prep Tool, 2.0 to 3.0mm Cord OD
LYNX-CORTOOL-4.8 Splice-On Connector Cord Prep Tool, 4.8mm Cord OD
LYNX-DUPLEXCLIP-LC LC Duplex Clip (10 per Unit)
LYNX-DUPLEXCLIP-SC SC Duplex Clip (10 per Unit)
LYNX-C-PLS Lynx-Customfit™ Plastic Ferrule Side Holder for LC, SC, FC and ST
LYNX-C-PLS-BLK Lynx-Customfit™ Plastic Ferrule Side Holder for LC, SC, FC and ST (Bulk Pack of 10)
FHM-12-MPO-MTL Lynx-Customfit™ MPO Metal Ferrule Holder
FHS-025-LB5-SET Fiber Holders for 900μm Loose Buffered Fibers, Set
LYNX-S-LB Lynx-Customfit™ Left Side Holder for 900μm Loose Tube or 2.0mm Cord with 900μm Tubing
LYNX-C Lynx-Customfit™ Metal Ferrule Side
LYNX-S Lynx-Customfit™ Metal Splice Sleeve Side Holder
FOS-01 Fiber Optic Shears
LYNX-ST-AT-01 ST Assembly Tool
LYNX-TOOL-KIT Tool Kit for Lynx-Customfit™ Installation. Includes Tool Bag, LYNX-COORDTOOL-2.0-3.0, LYNX-C,